v i Wheve something good is always woking!

SOUPS AND SALADS TACOS o

Elvis Wings Conch Soup $20.00 All can be served on either soft or hard shell corn tortillas.
Buffalo, Manganero, Coconut Chipotle, $16.00 served with coconut rice and ripe plantains . -
or Asian Mexican Tacos 1
Black Bean Soup $14.00 Chicken or Beef $18.00
with tomatoes, onion, cilantro and sour cream Fish Shrimp or Conch $25.00
Stuffed Jalapefios $18.00 Benia e iuma $12.00 » )
& ANy ileremade  mango sauce light and refreshing lime-accented chicken tortilla soup Mayan Tacos v
Conch Fritters $20.00 . Chicken or Beef $18.00
served with chef Jennie's kickin habanero tartar sauce Sopa de Tortilla ) ) $15.00 Fish, Shrimp, or Conch $25.00
or Honey Mustard creamy tomato soup severed with tortillas and avocados
< Homemade Ramen Sou Mango Chipotle Bar B Q 2
Eg‘]/gdaxﬁd;sbbggs:'slﬁurnovers $14.00 chicken broth with spinach, carrots, and scallions Chicken or Beef $18.00
Chicken $15.00 Fish, Shrimp, or Conch $25.00
Crab Lovers $22.00 Shrimp $18.00 .
fried avocado topped with a fresh crab salad . Belizean '_:ry Jack Tacos
Elvi’s House Salad $18.50 Chicken $18.00
’ Guacamole served with our homemade citrus dressing Pulled Pork or Fish $20.00
served with corn tortilla chips
Regular $14.50 Caesar Salad ] ) $20.50 Mayan Pulled Pork Tacos $18.00
- Eish $20.00 served with our homemade dressing and garlic croutons Cri Fish T $18.00
: . ris IS acos ¢
Shrimp $2000  Mexican Salad $18.50 i
- Crab $25.00 served with our homemade chipotle orange dressing Crispy Honey Chipotle Chicken Tacos $18.00
o Cheesy Fries or Nachos ) ) ] $30.00 Quinoa Salad ) $18.50 Cilantro Lime Fish Tacos $20.00
o topped with a homemade cheese sauce, grilled shrimp, crispy fried bacon tossed with seasonal vegetables and a honey, ginger, with Black Bean Relish
and salsa and chia seed dressing
>3 Ah Kin Chicken or Beef Tacos $18.00
7 Street Corn ) _ $10.00 Cobb Salad $24.00 with Olive Relish and Dutch Cheese, made with a special adobo (roasted
/ illed and topped with key lime butter and queso fresco or served as Classic Cobb salad garlic, bell peppers,saffron,white pepper, and mild chilies)
i’/ te; corn off the cob with lime, roasted chillies and topped with cream .
and"queso fresco Asian Warm Salad $18.50 34
a seasonal vegetables tossed with sesame oil, ginger, Ask about our daily specials, side orders available,
Conch or Shrimp Bruschetta $30.00 soy and rice noodles and our special desserts.
thinly sliced on a basil pesto, topped with chopped black and green
~ olives, tématoes, crushed red peppers and drizzled with truffle oil *All salads are available with Our Belize dollar prices are §ubject to.a 125% GST
Mojo de Ajo with Habanero or Chipotle Chicken or Beef $24.00 ) and to change without notice. )
_ Seafood of your choice smothered in a homemade roasted garlic and Shrimp $30.00 15% service charge will be added to your groups of six and more.

onion sauce and grilled to perfection

Fish, Squid, Obfopus, or Conch ss00  CEVICHES Ph: 501.226.2404

Crispy Green Fried Plantains $10.00 m m www.elviskitchen.com

with homemade salsa

Redrantia)nd? -
(o . Ceviche San Pedrano, Citrus Ceviche, Aquachile $30.00 Like Us On 1 . l '
‘®Black Bean Dip $10.00 With your choice of seafood . facebook f g @

served with tortilla chips. get the truth. then go.
@

BOtripadvisor

v

Tuna Crudito $30.00 = e g
yellow fin tuna with sesame oil, soy sauce, ginger and honey L | S @elvigkijthen :
*Avocado and mango when available . £ 7\, o, A N 4 £ =4

R

¥
n
v
{

,.
"

f



Macho Burger
Cheddar Jalapeiio Burger
Surf & Turf Burger

Lobster Burger

Fish Burger (grilled or fried)
Bar B Q Shrimp Burger
Cheese Burger

Bacon Cheese Burger

Meat Lover Burger

~ “VElvis Chicken Sandwich
Bar B Q Pulled Pork Sandwich
yan Pulled Pork Sandwich
- Fajita-Sandwich
Chicken

Beef
Shrimp

~_Oscar 'Cheese Steak Sandwich
~ Club Sandwich

$22.00
$18.00
$22.00
$25.00
$17.00
$18.50
$16.50
$18.00
$20.00

$16.00
$18.00
$17.00

$16.50
$17.50
$18.00

$18.00
$17.50

-
All the above are served with your choice of
French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Plantain Chips

ELW'S cHoicE

Belizean Creole Enchiladas
Chicken
Fish

Chicken Enchiladas de Mole
Tostaditas: Pulled Pork or Beef
Mayan Pulled Pork Fried Burrito
Lobster Mac & Cheese

Ceasar Wrap
Chicken
Seafood $28.00

Fajita Wrap
Beef
Chicken
Seafood

Bacon Chicken Wrap
Elvi's Buffalo Chicken and Ranch Wrap

Belizean Wrap
Chicken
Seafood

TORTAS

served with plantain chips
Chicken
Pulled Pork or Carnitas

2 Wheve something good is always woking!

$18.00
$20.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$35.00

$18.00

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00

$18.00
$18.00

$18.00
$28.00

$12.50
$15.00

Y
FAVORITES = =

Rice and Beans, Stew Chicken

served with your choice of potato salad or cole slaw $15.00
>

Fried Chicken $20.00

served with your choice of fries, rice and beans,

or stew beans and white rice -

Elvi's Coconut Curry $32.00

A yellow coconut curry with ripe plantains and raisins along $37 00
with your choice of chicken or shrimp

Whole Fish

Your choise of preparation
served with white rice and stew beans
or rice and beans

MARKET VALUE

Conch, Octopus, Squid, Fish Fillet, $35.00
Shrimp $37.00
Lobster Tail & Stone Crab Claws MARKET VALUE

All seafood prepared either grilled, fried, roasted garlic,
roasted garlic chipotle, blackened or garlic butter.

SIbES

Rice and Beans, Stew beans & Coconut Rice,
French Fries, Sweet Potato Frles
or Plantain Chips




