

# Where something good is always cooking!

\$20.00

#### APPETIZERS

Elvis Wings

Buffalo, Manganero, Coconut Chipotle, or Asian	\$16.00
of Asian	
Stuffed Jalapeños served with homemade mango sauce	\$18.00
Conch Fritters served with chef Jennie's kickin habanero tartar sauce or Honey Mustard	\$20.00
Empanadas fish turnovers served with cabbage slaw	\$14.00
Crab Lovers fried avocado topped with a fresh crab salad	\$22.00
Guacamole served with corn tortilla chips Regular Fish Shrimp Crab	\$14.50 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$25.00
Cheesy Fries or Nachos \$30.00 topped with a homemade cheese sauce, grilled shrimp, crispy fried bacon and salsa	
2000	100 C 100 C 100 C 100 C 100 C

Street Corn \$10.00 grilled and topped with key lime butter and queso fresco or served as esquite; corn off the cob with lime, roasted chillies and topped with cream and queso fresco

Conch or Shrimp Bruschetta \$30.00 thinly sliced on a basil pesto, topped with chopped black and green olives, tomatoes, crushed red peppers and drizzled with truffle oil

Mojo de Ajo with Habanero or Chipotle Seafood of your choice smothered in a homemade roasted garlic and onion sauce and grilled to perfection

Fish, Squid, Octopus, or Conch	\$26.00
Crispy Green Fried Plantains with homemade salsa	\$10.00
Black Bean Dip	\$10.00

served with tortilla chips

#### SOUPS AND SALADS

Conch Soup

served with coconut rice and ripe plantains	\$20.00
Black Bean Soup with tomatoes, onion, cilantro and sour cream	\$14.00
Sopa de Lima light and refreshing lime-accented chicken tortilla soup	\$12.00
Sopa de Tortilla creamy tomato soup severed with tortillas and avocados	\$15.00
Homemade Ramen Soup chicken broth with spinach, carrots, and scallions Chicken Shrimp	\$15.00 \$18.00
Elvi's House Salad served with our homemade citrus dressing	\$18.50
Caesar Salad served with our homemade dressing and garlic croutons	\$20.50
Mexican Salad served with our homemade chipotle orange dressing	\$18.50
Quinoa Salad tossed with seasonal vegetables and a honey, ginger, and chia seed dressing	\$18.50
Cobb Salad Classic Cobb salad	\$24.00
Asian Warm Salad seasonal vegetables tossed with sesame oil, ginger, soy and rice noodles	\$18.50
*All salads are available with Chicken or Beef Shrimp	\$24.00 \$30.00
the state of the s	

# CEVICHES AND CRUDITOS

Ceviche San Pedrano, Citrus Ceviche, Aquachile
With your choice of seafood

Tuna Crudito
\$30.00

Tuna Crudito
yellow fin tuna with sesame oil, soy sauce, ginger and honey
\*Avocado and mango when available

#### **TACOS**

All can be served on either soft or hard shell corn tortillas.

Marriago Tarra	
Mexican Tacos Chicken or Beef	\$18.00
Fish, Shrimp, or Conch	\$25.00
rish, shrimp, or concil	\$25.00
Mayan Tacos	
Chicken or Beef	\$18.00
Fish, Shrimp, or Conch	\$25.00
Mango Chipotle Bar B Q	4 1/9
Chicken or Beef	\$18.00
Fish, Shrimp, or Conch	\$25.00
Belizean Fry Jack Tacos	¢10.00
Chicken Pulled Pork or Fish	\$18.00 \$20.00
Pulled Pork of Fish	\$20.00
Mayan Pulled Pork Tacos	\$18.00
Crispy Fish Tacos	\$18.00
Crispy Honey Chipotle Chicken Tacos	\$18.00
Cilantro Lime Fish Tacos with Black Bean Relish	\$20.00
Ah Kin Chicken or Beef Tacos	\$18.00
with Olive Relish and Dutch Cheese, made with a special adobo garlic, bell peppers,saffron,white pepper, and mild chilies)	(roasted

Ask about our daily specials, side orders available, and our special desserts.

Our Belize dollar prices are subject to a 12.5% GST and to change without notice.

15% service charge will be added to your groups of six and more.

Ph: 501.226.2404 www.elviskitchen.com









# Where something good is always cooking!

## BURGERS

Macho Burger	\$22.00
Cheddar Jalapeño Burger	\$18.00
Surf & Turf Burger	\$22.00
Lobster Burger	\$25.00
Fish Burger (grilled or fried)	\$17.00
Bar B Q Shrimp Burger	\$18.50
Cheese Burger	\$16.50
Bacon Cheese Burger	\$18.00
Meat Lover Burger	\$20.00

## SANDWICHES

Elvis Chicken Sandwich	\$16.00
Bar B Q Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$18.00
Mayan Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$17.00
Fajita Sandwich Chicken Beef Shrimp	\$16.50 \$17.50 \$18.00
Oscar Cheese Steak Sandwich	\$18.00
Club Sandwich	\$17.50

All the above are served with your choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Plantain Chips

## ELVI'S CHOICE

Belizean Creole Enchiladas Chicken Fish	\$18.00 \$20.00
Chicken Enchiladas de Mole	\$18.00
Tostaditas: Pulled Pork or Beef	\$18.00
Mayan Pulled Pork Fried Burrito	\$18.00
Lobster Mac & Cheese	\$35.00
Ceasar Wrap Chicken Seafood \$28.00	\$18.00
Fajita Wrap Beef Chicken Seafood	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$30.00
Bacon Chicken Wrap	\$18.00
Elvi's Buffalo Chicken and Ranch Wrap	\$18.00
Belizean Wrap Chicken Seafood	\$18.00 \$28.00
TORTAS served with plantain chips Chicken Pulled Pork or Carnitas	\$12.50 \$15.00

### BELIZEAN FAVORITES

served with your choice of potato salad or cole slaw	\$15.00
Fried Chicken served with your choice of fries, rice and beans, or stew beans and white rice	\$ <mark>2</mark> 0.00

Elvi's Coconut Curry A yellow coconut curry with ripe plantains and raisins along	\$32.00 \$37.00
with your choice of chicken or shrimp	\$37.00

### Whole Fish Your choise of preparation

served with white rice and stew beans

or rice and beans	MARKET VALUE
Conch, Octopus, Squid, Fish Fillet,	\$35.00
Shrimp	\$37.00
Lobster Tail & Stone Crab Claws	MARKET VALUE

All seafood prepared either grilled, fried, roasted garlic, roasted garlic chipotle, blackened or garlic butter.

### SIDES

Rice and Beans, Stew beans & Coconut Rice, French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or Plantain Chips